Aruba Data SheetAruba 220 Series Access Points
Multifunctional 220 series wireless APs deliver gigabit
Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile devices. Integrated
Aruba ClientMatch™ technology ensures consistently high
performance across the WLAN infrastructure.
With a maximum data rate of 1.3 Gbps in the 5-GHz band and
600 Mbps in the 2.4-GHz band, 220 series APs are three-times
faster than 802.11n APs and provide performance similar to a

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
ordering information
part number description
ap-220 series access points
AP-224 Aruba	AP-224	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	antenna	connectors
IAP-224 Aruba	Instant	IAP-224	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	antenna	connectors	–	Restricted	regulatory	domain:
Rest	of	World
IAP-224-US Aruba	Instant	IAP-224	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	antenna	connectors	–	Restricted	regulatory	domain:
United	States
IAP-224-JP Aruba	Instant	IAP-224	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	antenna	connectors	–	Restricted	regulatory
domain:	Japan
AP-225 Aruba	AP-225	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	integrated	antennas
IAP-225 Aruba	Instant	IAP-225	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	integrated	antennas	–	Restricted	regulatory	domain:
Rest	of	World
IAP-225-US Aruba	Instant	IAP-225	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	integrated	antennas	–	Restricted	regulatory	domain:
United	States
IAP-225-JP Aruba	Instant	IAP-225	Wireless	Access	Point,	802.11ac,	3x3:3,	dual	radio,	integrated	antennas	–	Restricted	regulatory
domain:	Japan
ap-220 series accessories
AP-220-MNT-C2 Aruba	220	Series	Access	Point	Mount	Kit	(ceiling	grid).	Contains	2x	ceiling	grid	rail	adapters	(for	interlude	and	silhouette	style	rails).
AP-220-MNT-W1 Aruba	220	Series	Access	Point	Mount	Kit	(basic,	flat	surface).	Contains	1x	flat	surface	wall/ceiling	mount	bracket.